Known Horses for Monday, 8 June 2020 at 6:53 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
: Wins Place Race

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Murray Bridge GH - Monday, 8 June 2020

1:15 PM - Spry Civil Construction Benchmark 72 Handicap (1400m)

04 OhMo 2/1:21 3 2 Mar'20  03L 550  57.0
01 Borrisin Ossory 714: 62 5 7 Mar '20 6.7L 61.0 57.0
02 Crockett 5/3: 20 6 6 Aug'l8 38L 615 585
3:35PM - Weddings at Bridges Event Centre Benchmark 62 Handicap (900m)
01 Quiddick 2/1:16 1 10 Dec'l8 82L 580 580
08 Mihany 10/5: 78 9 7 Feb'18  38L 610  59.0
06 Sonic Deed 2/1: 27 11 6 Feb'20 09L 54.0 54.0
4:45PM - Fibretrack Benchmark 58 Handicap (1200m)
02 Broadway And First ~ 2/1: 39 5 8 Apr'17 7.6L 55.0 55.5
11 Icecrusher 4/2: 24 6 1 Dec'17 56.5
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Wt
Now

58.5
62.0
61.5

62.0

56.0
575

63.0
575

Fred
Factor

46
44
15

11.3

-1.6
3.6

14.2
0.8

Months
Idle

Form
Score

9.6
16.4
135

223

14.4
206

27.2
7.8

BLP

1

21

[$2]

22

Value

Emerg
Factor

76
9.4
75

12.3
74
14.6

19.2
6.8

Trainer

Burford
Y oung
McEvoy

Tootell

Saxon
Balfour

Justice
Cahill

Jockey

Tourneur
Logan
Neindorf

Toeroek

Finnegan
Tourneur

Collett
Holder

Ag

5G
7G
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
: Wins Place Race

M or nington - Monday, 8 June 2020

1:35 PM - Neds Money Back Odds Handicap (1000m)

01 Euphoric Summer 8/3:4 1 13 Dec '19

02 State Of Class 2/1:3 10 4 Mar '20
2:10 PM - Neds Extra Head Handicap (1200m)

09 Excused 3/1:9 1 4 Sep '19
2:45PM - Neds Price Boost Multi Handicap (1200m)

04 Search Squad 2/2: 84 4 12  May'l4
3:20 PM - NedsHandicap (1500m)

06 Danawi 4/2: 14 6 4 Aug '18

04 Ping Me Another 11/3: 13 9 10 Jul '19

14 Touch of Mink 712:29 13 3 May '18

3:55PM - Neds Price Boost Multi Handicap (2000m)
01 Arctic Shock 11:17 5 11 Mar '19

04 Crafty Devil 9/4: 57 8 8 Nov '19

4:30 PM - Takeit To The NedsLevel Hcp (1000m)

02 Fill the Flute 6/3: 22 6 5 Jul '19
15 Breaker of Chains 2/1: 10 8 Jul '17
08 Remastered 2/1:7 13 12 Jan '20
01 Not Enough Effort 2/11:9 14 6 May '19

Last
Marg

7.7L
2.8L

6.1L

6.8L

19L
9.1L

3.6L

5.8L

1121

2.0L

7.0L
53L
1.8L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt

55.0 55.0
57.0 56.0
61.5 59.5
60.0 615
62.5 615
61.0 57.5
60.5 59.0
56.0 58.5
59.5 61.0
59.5 59.5
60.0 61.0
54.0 57.0
60.0 56.0
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61.0
59.5

59.5

62.0

59.0
60.5

56.5

59.5

57.5

62.0

60.0
63.5

Fred
Factor

124
4.0

3.0

95

-1.6
6.0

10.4

10.9

4.0

-38.8
12.3
14

Months
Idle

11

11

(&)

Form BLP
Score
264 25
18.0 7
8.0 6
255 21
84 2
250 15
153 2
264 21
269 18
15.0 8
-208 -30
373 24
214 7

Vaue

Emerg
Factor

134
14.0

4.0

135

4.4
15.0

12.3

15.4

18.9

10.0

-28.8
253
15.4

Trainer

(Jnr)
Rocke

Dabernig

Harrison

McDonald
Y oung

Eustace

Meagher

Cumani

Edwards

Francese
Noonan
Y oung

Jockey

Rawiller
Stockdale

Nugent

Cartwright

Price
Stockdale

Williams

Eaton

Kerdey

Cartwright

German
Stockdale

Ag

2F
2G

3F

zZ~N=Z A gmgba

Za

4G
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Kilcoy - Monday, 8 June 2020

1:47PM - TAB QTIS Three-Years-Old Handicap (800m)
01 Devil'sTemptation  2/1:12 5 5 Apr'19 4.0L 60.0 56.0 61.0 16 116 6 6.6 Sears Patis 3G
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Score/Starts
: Wins

Tote Horse

Warwick Farm - Monday, 8 June 2020

2:00 PM - PRESSSTATEMENT @ VINERY HANDICAP (1600m)

02 Foxborough 8/2: 15
2:35 PM - TAB HANDICAP (2130m)

06 Lord Gododdin 2/1: 23
03 Rock Dove 4/3: 20
10 Lady Cuvee 7121
05 Wild About Her 2/1:22
08 Stockman 2/1:7
04 Brazen 3/2: 42
11 Monsieur Sisu 2/1: 29

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Last Carried

Marg Wt

3:10PM - CALYX @ COOLMORE AUSTRALIA HANDICAP (1000m)

03 Ghostly 2/1: 34
10 Spaceboy 111
06 BellaRosa 5/3:5

4:20 PM - MICROPHONE @ DARLEY HANDICAP (1300m)

02 After All That 2/1: 40
09 Generalissmo 2/1: 27
01 Hitthe Target 2/1: 17
11 Crafty Tycoon 2/1: 48
20 Ghostly 2/1:

2 10 Oct'19 205L 580
4 5 Sep '19 7.7L 56.5
5 7 Apr'19 82L 57.0
6 6 Jun'19 79L 54.0
7 6 May'20 4.8L 59.0
9 1 May '20 57.0
10 5 Jan'19 22L 595
14 5 Dec'18 42L 625
4 4 Nov '19 28L 615
7 2 Dec'18 0.2L 585
8 11 Feb'19 7.2L 53.0
2 9 Oct '17 9.1L 58.0
3 10 Apr'17 39L 60.5
6 2 Nov '19 0.7L 59.0
10 9 Jan '20 29L 595
14 4 Nov '19 28L 615

Win
Wt

57.0

58.0
58.0

58.0

61.0

59.0
59.0

61.5
61.5
54.5

55.0
59.5
55.0
62.5
615
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Wt
Now

60.5

58.5
60.0

56.0

59.0

58.0
59.0
57.0

61.0
59.0
60.0

61.0
59.5
62.0
59.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle
21.7 8
10.4 8
11.3
12.6 12
6.4 1
0.8 0
15
-2.8
24 6
29
13.8
9.1
23
-0.0 6
4.8 5
-45.0 6

Form BLP
Score
337 31
194 15
233 18
246 18
194 12
10.8 1
16.5 6
16.2 2
10.4 6
119 4
328 24
201 18
153 12
8.0 1
238 13
-27.0 -40

Vaue Emerg

Factor

237

14.4
163

18.6
13.4
9.8

115
11.2

6.4
218
111

6.0

14.8
-31.0

Trainer

Sargent

Waller
Cumming
s

Waller

Gavenlock

Pride
Buchanan
Cave

Pfieffer
Portelli
Eustace

Northam
White
Jones
Pfieffer
Pfieffer

Jockey

Williams

Bowman
McEvoy

McDonald

Rawiller

Clipperton
Williams
Overmeire

Rawiller
McDonald
Dolan

Clark
Avdulla
Williams
Collett

Ag

6G
3G
3F

8G
6G
5G
7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last
: Wins Place

Vaal - Monday, 8 June 2020

11:05 PM - tabonline.co.za Mr 88 Handicap (1969m)
14 Rocky Path 2/1: 34 16 2

Last
Race

Aug '19

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

2.0L 59.0 57.0
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Wt
Now

121.0

Fred
Factor

Months
Idle

Form BLP
Score
666 50

Vaue

Emerg Trainer
Factor

64.6 John

Jockey

2

Ag

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Naas - Tuesday, 9 June 2020

12:30 AM - Irish Stallion Farms EBF (C & G) Maiden (Plus 10) (1320m)
04 Battleground 1/1: 0 18 Dec'19 128.0 5 180 0 18.0 O'Brien Lordan 2C
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Mackay - Tuesday, 9 June 2020

1:17 PM - TEMPORARY FENCE HIRE SERVICES BENCHMARK 50 Handicap (1300m)
01 Invisible Girl 6/3: 43 8 12 Nov'l7  75L 59.0 59.0 625 10.2 302 22 18.2 Campeao Potgieter

4:27 PM - INCOGNEATO HAIR ARTISTRY MACKAY OPEN Handicap (1200m)

09 Mason's Chance 2/1: 65 3 8 Jun '18 7.8L 56.5 62.0 55.0 10.9 219 18 13.9 Cairns Jokic

01 Raiden 2/1: 32 4 1 Feb'19 62.0 63.0 0.8 5.8 1 4.8 Coome Pengelly
02 Crafty Cop 5/3: 32 10 8 Jul '19 7.7L 615 55.0 595 11 11 19.1 9 11.1 Pomfrett  Thomson
05 Fratellino 2/1: 41 11 1 Aug '19 60.0 56.0 -3.1 9 89 -2 7.9 Simmons Wiseman
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Pakenham Synthetic - Tuesday, 9 June 2020

2:00 PM - Kennards Hire Pakenham BM 58 Hcp (1400m)

07 Thelburg 2/1: 40 4 2 May'l7 25L 600 595
3:00 PM - Meluca Group BM 58 Handicap (1600m)
02 DuchessGrace 2/1: 26 13 5 Jun'19 56L 61.0 59.0

4:00 PM - Magic Millions BM 58 Handicap (1000m)

12 Boom Daddy V16 1 4 Oct '19 18L 595 600
4:30 PM - Sportsbet -The Money Men Podcast BM 64 Hcp (1200m)

06 The Pugilist 2/1:9 9 2 Nov'l9 21L 580 545

09 Belzella 1/1: 15 11 1 Nov '17 59.5
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Wt
Now

60.0

61.5

58.5

59.0
58.5

Fred
Factor

21

44

14

0.2
-0.8

Months
Idle

11

Form
Score

8.1

224

6.4

112
112

BLP

Vaue

Emerg
Factor

6.1

17.4

24

9.2
10.2

Trainer

Warren

Kennewell

Dabernig

McEvoy
Cumani

Jockey

Douglas

Rawiller

Dunn

Egan
Kersley

Ag

7G

[$2]

2G

3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Scone - Tuesday, 9 June 2020

3:40 PM - ASCEND SALESCLASS 1 HANDICAP (900m)
15 Slimline 1/1: 29 6 4 May'l7  3.0L 55.0 595 550 6.5 165 10 12.5 Farrell Northey 7
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Tote Horse

Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e
Haydock - Tuesday, 9 June 2020
11:15 PM - Betway Heed Your Hunch Handicap (1532m)
12 Sermon V1.7 1 2 Feb'11 25L 59.0 59.0 1280 56.1 591 58

57.1 Dascombe Elliott 3G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Haydock - Wednesday, 10 June 2020

12:45 AM - Betway Casino Handicap (1752m)
03 Brains 2/1: 11 2 1 Dec '18 59.0 131.0 55.9 589 56 57.9 Osborne  Currie 4G
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Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Wolverhampton - Wednesday, 10 June 2020

2:00 AM - Sky Sports Racing Sky 415 Novice Auction Stakes (1340m)

10 Follow Suit

2/1: 0

2

Feb'19

6:00 AM - Follow At The Races On Twitter Handicap (Div 2) (2691m)

09 Gold Standard

10/4: 10

12

5

Sep'17

9.2L 53.0 61.0
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Wt Fred Months Form
Now Factor Idle  Score
125.0 20
130.0 75.3 92.3

BLP

80

Vaue

Emerg
Factor

20

87.3

Trainer

Cox

Carroll

Jockey

Keniry

Marquand

Ag

2F

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Chelmsford City - Wednesday, 10 June 2020

5:45 AM - Willows Green Handicap (2200m)
06 Pioneering 4/2: 34 8 4 Jul '16 55L 58.0 570 1320 62.2 742 66 70.2 Moore Crouch 6G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Pontefract - Wednesday, 10 June 2020

11:20 PM - RIU Hotels And Resorts Worldwide M aiden Stakes (Div 2) (1320m)
03 Hi Harry 2/1:2 5 10 Oct'16  14.8L 59.0 570 1310 69.1 841 79 74.1 Carroll Nolan 3G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Kempton - Thursday, 11 June 2020

2:00 AM - British Stallion Studs EBF Median Auction Maiden Stakes (1540m)
08 Rommel 15/6: 0 5 Mar '15 131.0 5.0 0 5.0 Channon  Bishop 2C
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last

Last Caried Win

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Yarmouth - Thursday, 11 June 2020

4:15 AM - attheraces.com Handicap (1763m)

03 Lucky Louie 1/1: 30 5 12 Nov'l6 10.5L 57.0 57.0
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Wt
Now

133.0

Fred
Factor

69.6

Months
Idle

Form BLP
Score
866 81

Vaue

Emerg Trainer
Factor

74.6 Tea

Jockey

Ryan

Ag

7G
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